
2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 120 3 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 20

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

AM 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

US 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 21 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

CR 3:58.44 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 201757.39 1:57.57 2:58.25

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TWICHELL Ashley TAC4 4:07.771 0.77
50m  (7) 29.47

30.89
100m  (2) 1:00.36

31.13
150m  (1) 1:31.49

31.19
200m  (1) 2:02.68

31.09
250m  (1) 2:33.77

31.40
300m  (1) 3:05.17

31.60
350m  (1) 3:36.77

31.00

WEYANT Emma SYS5 4:09.072 1.300.79
50m  (5) 29.37

31.71
100m  (7) 1:01.08

31.02
150m  (3) 1:32.10

31.39
200m  (2) 2:03.49

31.43
250m  (2) 2:34.92

31.51
300m  (2) 3:06.43

31.83
350m  (2) 3:38.26

30.81

MADDEN Paige CMSA6 4:09.193 1.420.74
50m  (8) 29.83

31.55
100m  (8) 1:01.38

31.45
150m  (7) 1:32.83

31.65
200m  (6) 2:04.48

31.75
250m  (5) 2:36.23

31.50
300m  (3) 3:07.73

31.50
350m  (3) 3:39.23

29.96

STEGE Rachel FOX3 4:10.054 2.280.74
50m  (1) 28.49

31.31
100m  (1) 59.80

31.80
150m  (2) 1:31.60

32.05
200m  (3) 2:03.65

31.87
250m  (3) 2:35.52

32.25
300m  (4) 3:07.77

31.72
350m  (4) 3:39.49

30.56

FRERIKS Geena KYA7 4:10.925 3.150.70
50m  (3) 29.28

31.34
100m  (3) 1:00.62

31.67
150m  (4) 1:32.29

31.79
200m  (4) 2:04.08

31.74
250m  (4) 2:35.82

32.11
300m  (5) 3:07.93

31.76
350m  (5) 3:39.69

31.23

HETZER Emily WDE2 4:13.036 5.260.76
50m  (2) 29.02

31.66
100m  (4) 1:00.68

31.67
150m  (5) 1:32.35

32.00
200m  (5) 2:04.35

32.01
250m  (6) 2:36.36

32.46
300m  (6) 3:08.82

32.32
350m  (6) 3:41.14

31.89

DAWSON Kendall SUN1 4:13.367 5.590.64
50m  (4) 29.29

31.59
100m  (5) 1:00.88

31.77
150m  (6) 1:32.65

32.06
200m  (7) 2:04.71

32.07
250m  (7) 2:36.78

32.35
300m  (7) 3:09.13

32.37
350m  (7) 3:41.50

31.86

DONOHOE Madelyn FISH8 4:15.508 7.730.71
50m  (6) 29.46

31.57
100m  (6) 1:01.03

32.59
150m  (8) 1:33.62

32.24
200m  (8) 2:05.86

32.74
250m  (8) 2:38.60

32.52
300m  (8) 3:11.12

32.85
350m  (8) 3:43.97

31.53

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

McHUGH Ally WA4 4:07.081 0.78
50m  (7) 29.21

31.06
100m  (=5) 1:00.27

31.60
150m  (5) 1:31.87

31.47
200m  (4) 2:03.34

31.52
250m  (5) 2:34.86

31.31
300m  (5) 3:06.17

31.14
350m  (4) 3:37.31

29.77

ANDERSON Haley TROJ7 4:07.772 0.690.77
50m  (6) 28.97

31.16
100m  (4) 1:00.13

31.41
150m  (3) 1:31.54

31.51
200m  (3) 2:03.05

31.41
250m  (3) 2:34.46

31.55
300m  (3) 3:06.01

31.61
350m  (5) 3:37.62

30.15

SCHMIDT Sierra MICH3 4:07.793 0.710.69
50m  (4) 28.83

31.14
100m  (2) 59.97

31.33
150m  (2) 1:31.30

31.35
200m  (2) 2:02.65

31.22
250m  (2) 2:33.87

31.32
300m  (2) 3:05.19

31.50
350m  (1) 3:36.69

31.10

TUGGLE Claire CLOV6 4:07.854 0.770.69
50m  (5) 28.94

31.46
100m  (8) 1:00.40

31.84
150m  (8) 1:32.24

31.66
200m  (8) 2:03.90

31.42
250m  (7) 2:35.32

31.35
300m  (6) 3:06.67

31.05
350m  (6) 3:37.72

30.13

RUNGE Cierra SUN5 4:07.905 0.820.80
50m  (3) 28.64

31.63
100m  (=5) 1:00.27

31.63
150m  (7) 1:31.90

31.88
200m  (7) 2:03.78

30.82
250m  (4) 2:34.60

31.55
300m  (4) 3:06.15

31.10
350m  (3) 3:37.25

30.65

PITZER Lauren ALTO2 4:08.686 1.600.73
50m  (2) 28.63

31.45
100m  (3) 1:00.08

31.71
150m  (4) 1:31.79

31.93
200m  (6) 2:03.72

31.46
250m  (6) 2:35.18

31.85
300m  (7) 3:07.03

31.32
350m  (7) 3:38.35

30.33

SCHMITT Allison SUN1 4:08.817 1.730.70
50m  (1) 28.50

30.67
100m  (1) 59.17

31.00
150m  (1) 1:30.17

31.45
200m  (1) 2:01.62

31.74
250m  (1) 2:33.36

31.75
300m  (1) 3:05.11

31.80
350m  (2) 3:36.91

31.90

McMAHON Kensey BAMA8 4:10.628 3.540.74
50m  (8) 29.43

30.94
100m  (7) 1:00.37

31.52
150m  (6) 1:31.89

31.60
200m  (5) 2:03.49

31.84
250m  (8) 2:35.33

31.86
300m  (8) 3:07.19

32.11
350m  (8) 3:39.30

31.32
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 120 3 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 20

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LANING Erica SUN3 4:10.591 0.79
50m  (2) 29.40

31.24
100m  (1) 1:00.64

31.66
150m  (1) 1:32.30

31.80
200m  (1) 2:04.10

31.89
250m  (1) 2:35.99

31.93
300m  (1) 3:07.92

31.57
350m  (1) 3:39.49

31.10

JERNBERG Cassy SSTY6 4:11.932 1.340.71
50m  (5) 29.71

31.72
100m  (4) 1:01.43

31.61
150m  (2) 1:33.04

31.94
200m  (2) 2:04.98

31.84
250m  (2) 2:36.82

32.17
300m  (2) 3:08.99

31.77
350m  (2) 3:40.76

31.17

AULT Taylor RMDA5 4:12.793 2.200.73
50m  (7) 29.78

32.11
100m  (=5) 1:01.89

31.86
150m  (5) 1:33.75

31.85
200m  (4) 2:05.60

31.94
250m  (3) 2:37.54

32.04
300m  (3) 3:09.58

31.90
350m  (3) 3:41.48

31.31

TRAVIS Chase NCAP4 4:13.684 3.090.79
50m  (8) 30.16

32.23
100m  (8) 1:02.39

31.68
150m  (6) 1:34.07

32.05
200m  (6) 2:06.12

31.98
250m  (5) 2:38.10

32.21
300m  (4) 3:10.31

32.07
350m  (4) 3:42.38

31.30

GOLDING Kathleen SOFL8 4:14.385 3.790.73
50m  (1) 29.14

32.07
100m  (3) 1:01.21

32.09
150m  (4) 1:33.30

32.60
200m  (5) 2:05.90

32.23
250m  (6) 2:38.13

32.40
300m  (5) 3:10.53

32.17
350m  (5) 3:42.70

31.68

McKENNA Paige NCAP2 4:16.046 5.450.77
50m  (3) 29.48

31.67
100m  (2) 1:01.15

31.95
150m  (3) 1:33.10

32.35
200m  (3) 2:05.45

32.49
250m  (4) 2:37.94

32.80
300m  (6) 3:10.74

33.01
350m  (6) 3:43.75

32.29

TANKERSLEY Morgan ALTO7 4:18.007 7.410.77
50m  (6) 29.76

32.24
100m  (7) 1:02.00

32.24
150m  (7) 1:34.24

32.62
200m  (7) 2:06.86

32.33
250m  (7) 2:39.19

32.81
300m  (7) 3:12.00

33.27
350m  (7) 3:45.27

32.73

HECKMAN Miranda PLS1 4:25.398 14.800.63
50m  (4) 29.61

32.28
100m  (=5) 1:01.89

33.04
150m  (8) 1:34.93

33.62
200m  (8) 2:08.55

34.14
250m  (8) 2:42.69

34.47
300m  (8) 3:17.16

34.55
350m  (8) 3:51.71

33.68

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CROM Katie MVN1 4:12.961 0.57
50m  (=7) 29.84

32.16
100m  (7) 1:02.00

32.63
150m  (7) 1:34.63

32.61
200m  (7) 2:07.24

32.37
250m  (7) 2:39.61

32.32
300m  (6) 3:11.93

30.89
350m  (2) 3:42.82

30.14

McMURRAY Olivia SWIMFL4 4:13.182 0.220.75
50m  (2) 29.21

31.82
100m  (1) 1:01.03

32.01
150m  (1) 1:33.04

32.45
200m  (1) 2:05.49

32.57
250m  (1) 2:38.06

32.32
300m  (1) 3:10.38

32.26
350m  (1) 3:42.64

30.54

SIMS Kaitlynn MAC-GU6 4:13.933 0.970.83
50m  (6) 29.75

31.69
100m  (4) 1:01.44

32.42
150m  (4) 1:33.86

32.35
200m  (3) 2:06.21

32.40
250m  (3) 2:38.61

31.98
300m  (2) 3:10.59

32.26
350m  (3) 3:42.85

31.08

MATTES Michaela SYS7 4:14.354 1.390.69
50m  (4) 29.60

32.23
100m  (6) 1:01.83

32.30
150m  (6) 1:34.13

32.68
200m  (6) 2:06.81

32.15
250m  (6) 2:38.96

32.26
300m  (4) 3:11.22

32.06
350m  (4) 3:43.28

31.07

GORMLEY Isabel AGUA3 4:15.225 2.260.79
50m  (3) 29.24

32.11
100m  (3) 1:01.35

32.30
150m  (3) 1:33.65

32.54
200m  (2) 2:06.19

32.12
250m  (2) 2:38.31

32.71
300m  (3) 3:11.02

32.30
350m  (5) 3:43.32

31.90

McCULLOH Abigail SA2 4:15.826 2.860.79
50m  (5) 29.72

31.87
100m  (5) 1:01.59

32.42
150m  (5) 1:34.01

32.46
200m  (5) 2:06.47

32.43
250m  (4) 2:38.90

32.71
300m  (5) 3:11.61

32.60
350m  (6) 3:44.21

31.61

STROUSE Ashley SAC5 4:18.277 5.310.77
50m  (1) 29.10

32.05
100m  (2) 1:01.15

32.34
150m  (2) 1:33.49

32.77
200m  (4) 2:06.26

32.65
250m  (5) 2:38.91

33.29
300m  (7) 3:12.20

33.31
350m  (7) 3:45.51

32.76

ABRUZZO Mia PWAC8 4:19.218 6.250.75
50m  (=7) 29.84

32.62
100m  (8) 1:02.46

32.63
150m  (8) 1:35.09

32.80
200m  (8) 2:07.89

32.40
250m  (8) 2:40.29

33.09
300m  (8) 3:13.38

32.96
350m  (8) 3:46.34

32.87

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 121 3 AUG 2019 - 05:16 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 21

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

AM 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack USA Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

CR 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MAGAHEY Jake SA3 3:50.701 0.64
50m  (1) 26.50

29.29
100m  (4) 55.79

29.64
150m  (6) 1:25.43

29.70
200m  (4) 1:55.13

29.67
250m  (5) 2:24.80

29.44
300m  (3) 2:54.24

28.87
350m  (3) 3:23.11

27.59

CALLONI Johannes ALTO6 3:50.852 0.150.75
50m  (=5) 26.72

28.94
100m  (1) 55.66

29.62
150m  (4) 1:25.28

30.04
200m  (7) 1:55.32

29.33
250m  (3) 2:24.65

29.33
300m  (1) 2:53.98

28.91
350m  (1) 3:22.89

27.96

FREEMAN Trey BAY4 3:51.163 0.460.73
50m  (=5) 26.72

29.16
100m  (6) 55.88

29.76
150m  (8) 1:25.64

29.73
200m  (8) 1:55.37

29.84
250m  (8) 2:25.21

29.25
300m  (5) 2:54.46

28.68
350m  (4) 3:23.14

28.02

ROSE Dare SCAR1 3:51.544 0.840.64
50m  (8) 26.92

29.19
100m  (8) 56.11

29.39
150m  (7) 1:25.50

29.79
200m  (6) 1:55.29

29.70
250m  (7) 2:24.99

29.59
300m  (7) 2:54.58

29.33
350m  (6) 3:23.91

27.63

MILNE Stephen SCOT7 3:51.705 1.000.70
50m  (2) 26.51

29.21
100m  (3) 55.72

29.50
150m  (2) 1:25.22

30.00
200m  (5) 1:55.22

29.72
250m  (6) 2:24.94

29.89
300m  (8) 2:54.83

29.13
350m  (7) 3:23.96

27.74

MILLER Kevin ABSC8 3:51.766 1.060.70
50m  (3) 26.58

29.11
100m  (2) 55.69

29.48
150m  (1) 1:25.17

29.77
200m  (1) 1:54.94

29.65
250m  (2) 2:24.59

29.57
300m  (2) 2:54.16

28.87
350m  (2) 3:23.03

28.73

CALVILLO Mikey IU2 3:52.447 1.740.68
50m  (7) 26.77

29.24
100m  (7) 56.01

29.23
150m  (3) 1:25.24

29.71
200m  (2) 1:54.95

29.59
250m  (1) 2:24.54

29.74
300m  (4) 2:54.28

29.47
350m  (5) 3:23.75

28.69

HIGGINS Walker TNAQ5 3:52.958 2.250.68
50m  (4) 26.64

29.20
100m  (5) 55.84

29.48
150m  (5) 1:25.32

29.69
200m  (3) 1:55.01

29.70
250m  (4) 2:24.71

29.81
300m  (6) 2:54.52

29.67
350m  (8) 3:24.19

28.76

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WINNINGTON Elijah AUS5 3:47.391 0.67
50m  (1) 25.72

28.27
100m  (1) 53.99

28.93
150m  (1) 1:22.92

29.00
200m  (1) 1:51.92

28.91
250m  (1) 2:20.83

28.95
300m  (1) 2:49.78

29.08
350m  (1) 3:18.86

28.53

MITCHELL Jake CSC7 3:48.092 0.700.74
50m  (2) 25.85

28.36
100m  (2) 54.21

29.09
150m  (2) 1:23.30

29.56
200m  (3) 1:52.86

29.22
250m  (3) 2:22.08

29.36
300m  (4) 2:51.44

28.48
350m  (3) 3:19.92

28.17

FINKE Bobby SPA1 3:48.173 0.780.74
50m  (8) 26.93

28.83
100m  (8) 55.76

29.16
150m  (8) 1:24.92

29.33
200m  (7) 1:54.25

29.00
250m  (5) 2:23.25

29.03
300m  (5) 2:52.28

28.63
350m  (5) 3:20.91

27.26

KNOWLES Eric WOLF4 3:48.344 0.950.70
50m  (4) 26.15

28.74
100m  (4) 54.89

29.59
150m  (4) 1:24.48

29.17
200m  (4) 1:53.65

28.76
250m  (4) 2:22.41

28.92
300m  (3) 2:51.33

28.52
350m  (2) 3:19.85

28.49

JULIAN Trenton ROSE6 3:49.475 2.080.69
50m  (3) 26.09

28.43
100m  (3) 54.52

28.98
150m  (3) 1:23.50

29.28
200m  (2) 1:52.78

29.19
250m  (2) 2:21.97

28.94
300m  (2) 2:50.91

29.76
350m  (4) 3:20.67

28.80

CALLAN Patrick UN-MI2 3:50.37=6 2.980.70
50m  (6) 26.62

28.68
100m  (6) 55.30

29.36
150m  (=6) 1:24.66

29.83
200m  (8) 1:54.49

29.17
250m  (=7) 2:23.66

29.49
300m  (8) 2:53.15

28.99
350m  (7) 3:22.14

28.23

D'ARRIGO Mitch GSC3 3:50.37=6 2.980.69
50m  (7) 26.71

28.68
100m  (7) 55.39

29.27
150m  (=6) 1:24.66

29.54
200m  (6) 1:54.20

29.13
250m  (6) 2:23.33

29.01
300m  (6) 2:52.34

28.90
350m  (6) 3:21.24

29.13

YEADON Zach IA8 3:51.168 3.770.77
50m  (5) 26.56

28.71
100m  (5) 55.27

29.38
150m  (5) 1:24.65

29.52
200m  (5) 1:54.17

29.49
250m  (=7) 2:23.66

29.47
300m  (7) 2:53.13

29.25
350m  (8) 3:22.38

28.78
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 121 3 AUG 2019 - 05:16 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 21

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FAIL Brooks FORD2 3:50.721 0.77
50m  (8) 27.25

29.37
100m  (8) 56.62

29.70
150m  (7) 1:26.32

29.92
200m  (6) 1:56.24

29.39
250m  (=4) 2:25.63

29.42
300m  (5) 2:55.05

28.25
350m  (2) 3:23.30

27.42

DANT Ross YSST1 3:51.492 0.770.67
50m  (7) 27.08

29.43
100m  (7) 56.51

29.30
150m  (3) 1:25.81

29.49
200m  (3) 1:55.30

29.44
250m  (3) 2:24.74

29.47
300m  (1) 2:54.21

28.93
350m  (1) 3:23.14

28.35

BRINEGAR Michael MVN7 3:52.013 1.290.75
50m  (2) 26.71

29.47
100m  (2) 56.18

29.94
150m  (6) 1:26.12

29.93
200m  (5) 1:56.05

29.58
250m  (=4) 2:25.63

29.32
300m  (4) 2:54.95

29.79
350m  (5) 3:24.74

27.27

BOUCHAUT Joris FRA5 3:53.374 2.650.70
50m  (3) 26.88

29.36
100m  (=4) 56.24

29.24
150m  (2) 1:25.48

29.61
200m  (2) 1:55.09

29.47
250m  (2) 2:24.56

29.99
300m  (3) 2:54.55

30.03
350m  (4) 3:24.58

28.79

MALONE Reed WILD6 3:53.525 2.800.72
50m  (1) 26.59

29.28
100m  (1) 55.87

29.42
150m  (1) 1:25.29

29.53
200m  (1) 1:54.82

29.69
250m  (1) 2:24.51

29.84
300m  (2) 2:54.35

29.86
350m  (3) 3:24.21

29.31

ROBERTS Will MICH4 3:55.006 4.280.72
50m  (6) 27.03

29.20
100m  (3) 56.23

29.78
150m  (4) 1:26.01

29.95
200m  (4) 1:55.96

29.82
250m  (6) 2:25.78

30.25
300m  (6) 2:56.03

29.70
350m  (6) 3:25.73

29.27

LITHERLAND Kevin DYNA8 3:55.407 4.680.68
50m  (5) 27.01

29.34
100m  (6) 56.35

30.11
150m  (8) 1:26.46

30.15
200m  (7) 1:56.61

29.81
250m  (7) 2:26.42

30.06
300m  (7) 2:56.48

29.93
350m  (7) 3:26.41

28.99

SIEFERT Hank KYA3 4:00.358 9.630.75
50m  (4) 26.91

29.33
100m  (=4) 56.24

29.81
150m  (5) 1:26.05

30.57
200m  (8) 1:56.62

31.14
250m  (8) 2:27.76

30.73
300m  (8) 2:58.49

31.20
350m  (8) 3:29.69

30.66

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CARROZZA Coby TXLA4 3:52.701 0.78
50m  (4) 27.15

29.58
100m  (3) 56.73

29.17
150m  (3) 1:25.90

29.83
200m  (3) 1:55.73

29.11
250m  (1) 2:24.84

30.18
300m  (2) 2:55.02

28.77
350m  (1) 3:23.79

28.91

HILL Julian GSC5 3:54.512 1.810.66
50m  (1) 26.91

28.94
100m  (1) 55.85

29.47
150m  (1) 1:25.32

29.89
200m  (1) 1:55.21

29.71
250m  (2) 2:24.92

30.08
300m  (1) 2:55.00

29.88
350m  (2) 3:24.88

29.63

DAVID Calvin PLS7 3:54.633 1.930.78
50m  (6) 27.24

29.92
100m  (8) 57.16

29.67
150m  (5) 1:26.83

30.02
200m  (4) 1:56.85

29.56
250m  (4) 2:26.41

29.68
300m  (4) 2:56.09

29.50
350m  (4) 3:25.59

29.04

GALLANT Will WHAT6 3:54.904 2.200.70
50m  (2) 27.01

29.26
100m  (2) 56.27

29.57
150m  (2) 1:25.84

29.74
200m  (2) 1:55.58

29.75
250m  (3) 2:25.33

29.99
300m  (3) 2:55.32

30.08
350m  (3) 3:25.40

29.50

PUSKOVITCH Ivan EAAC3 3:55.115 2.410.70
50m  (8) 27.64

29.45
100m  (7) 57.09

29.69
150m  (4) 1:26.78

30.11
200m  (5) 1:56.89

29.65
250m  (5) 2:26.54

29.96
300m  (5) 2:56.50

29.61
350m  (5) 3:26.11

29.00

PAULSON Colton UOFL2 3:55.906 3.200.73
50m  (5) 27.20

29.87
100m  (5) 57.07

30.09
150m  (7) 1:27.16

30.16
200m  (7) 1:57.32

30.46
250m  (7) 2:27.78

30.42
300m  (7) 2:58.20

29.12
350m  (7) 3:27.32

28.58

PETRIDES Michael KSC1 3:56.597 3.890.73
50m  (7) 27.43

29.56
100m  (4) 56.99

29.91
150m  (6) 1:26.90

30.13
200m  (6) 1:57.03

30.64
250m  (6) 2:27.67

29.59
300m  (6) 2:57.26

30.04
350m  (6) 3:27.30

29.29

WRIGHT Jack ANSC8 4:01.338 8.630.69
50m  (3) 27.10

29.98
100m  (6) 57.08

30.53
150m  (8) 1:27.61

30.99
200m  (8) 1:58.60

30.43
250m  (8) 2:29.03

30.85
300m  (8) 2:59.88

30.79
350m  (8) 3:30.67

30.66

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 122 3 AUG 2019 - 05:38 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 22

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

AM 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

US 1:04.45 29.80 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 2009

WJ 1:05.39 30.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

CR 1:04.95 30.15 KING Lilly USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

STRAUCH Jenna VICN1 1:08.491 (1) 32.060.76
36.43

DOUGLASS Kate CPAC4 1:08.512 0.02(2) 32.250.66
36.26

ARENS Abby MOR3 1:08.583 0.09(4) 32.640.63
35.94

JACOBY Lydia STSC8 1:08.814 0.32(3) 32.380.66
36.43

ANGUS Sophie WILD5 1:09.155 0.66(5) 32.660.64
36.49

KOZELSKY Lindsey UOFM6 1:09.526 1.03(6) 32.880.69
36.64

FRIESEN Morgan UOFL7 1:09.567 1.07(8) 33.130.72
36.43

SCHILLINGER Marie-Claire RICE2 1:09.818 1.32(7) 32.940.60
36.87

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

LARSON Breeja NYAC4 1:06.781 (1) 31.180.73
35.60

DOBLER Kaitlyn TDPS6 1:07.232 0.45(4) 31.420.63
35.81

TUCKER Miranda MICH3 1:07.333 0.55(2) 31.280.66
36.05

HARTMAN Zoie CROW5 1:07.374 0.59(3) 31.410.80
35.96

COX Madisyn TXLA1 1:07.515 0.73(7) 31.770.67
35.74

WEISS Emily IU2 1:07.566 0.78(5) 31.630.63
35.93

ANDREWS Ellie DCST7 1:08.377 1.59(6) 31.760.68
36.61

POPOV Nikol TNAQ8 1:08.938 2.15(8) 31.780.69
37.15

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 122 3 AUG 2019 - 05:38 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 22

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BERNHARDT Rachel GAME5 1:08.501 (1) 31.960.72
36.54

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA8 1:09.342 0.84(7) 33.050.71
36.29

PEARL Vanessa MTRO1 1:09.373 0.87(5) 32.870.59
36.50

SCHOENING Jacki TUS4 1:09.834 1.33(6) 32.900.72
36.93

HERRMANN Danielle CLOV2 1:09.885 1.38(3) 32.600.68
37.28

KORENWINDER Mallory FORD7 1:09.916 1.41(8) 33.160.71
36.75

WHEELER Kaylee UOFL3 1:11.147 2.64(2) 32.540.64
38.60

ANDERSON Olivia TXLA6 1:11.388 2.88(4) 32.610.72
38.77

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

KEATING Anna MACH4 1:09.711 (1) 32.750.74
36.96

POWERS Kylie AGS6 1:10.142 0.43(6) 33.640.78
36.50

ZHANG Sophia AGUA3 1:10.223 0.51(8) 33.800.72
36.42

DAVEY Gillian CIA8 1:10.474 0.76(2) 33.090.67
37.38

MATHEWS Janessa OSSC2 1:10.575 0.86(3) 33.210.56
37.36

McCAULEY Ashley MOR7 1:10.596 0.88(5) 33.450.71
37.14

PORTER Cecilia BAY5 1:10.627 0.91(4) 33.220.68
37.40

NELSON Ella NAC1 1:10.878 1.16(7) 33.740.57
37.13

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

SWMW100MBR------------FNL---------_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA 03 AUG 19:32 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by Omega



2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 123 3 AUG 2019 - 05:48 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 23

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 56.88 26.63 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 2019

AM 58.64 27.41 CORDES Kevin USA Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017

US 58.74 27.63 CORDES Kevin USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017

WJ 59.01 27.48 MARTINENGHI Nicolo ITA Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017

CR 58.74 27.63 CORDES Kevin USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

FINNERTY Ian UN-CA5 1:00.151 (2) 27.850.67
32.30

SCHEINFELD Charlie TXLA4 1:00.652 0.50(5) 28.390.66
32.26

FISCHER Brandon LAC-PC3 1:00.773 0.62(1) 27.710.70
33.06

MATHENY Joshua PEAQ7 1:00.914 0.76(7) 28.550.69
32.36

BARNUM Keefer LAK6 1:01.005 0.85(3) 28.270.65
32.73

BABINET Jeremy MICH8 1:01.246 1.09(8) 28.750.64
32.49

TYBUR Jonathan AGS2 1:01.457 1.30(4) 28.310.70
33.14

BACKES Zane IU1 1:01.698 1.54(6) 28.440.67
33.25

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

NOWICKI Devon MLA6 59.691 (1) 27.750.64
31.94

BENSON Craig UOFS4 59.792 0.10(2) 27.780.66
32.01

WHITLEY Reece CAL5 1:00.053 0.36(4) 28.110.71
31.94

BUSSIERE Theo FRA3 1:00.084 0.39(3) 27.820.70
32.26

CAVE Daniel AUS2 1:00.305 0.61(7) 28.390.63
31.91

WILLIAMSON Samuel VICN7 1:00.616 0.92(6) 28.260.64
32.35

CORBEAU Caspar THSC1 1:00.687 0.99(8) 28.770.69
31.91

PELLINI Trent BA8 1:00.708 1.01(5) 28.140.72
32.56

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 123 3 AUG 2019 - 05:48 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 23

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

COPE Tommy MICH4 1:01.211 (4) 28.580.64
32.63

QUINN Nicholas EDIN7 1:01.352 0.14(5) 28.700.66
32.65

CONO Ben UN-SC3 1:01.393 0.18(3) 28.440.68
32.95

HOUSEMAN Kevin BISC2 1:01.464 0.25(6) 28.870.62
32.59

McFADDEN Evan OSU5 1:01.495 0.28(1) 28.340.67
33.15

ROY Daniel ALTO6 1:01.706 0.49(8) 29.390.61
32.31

MAAS Derek MLA1 1:01.767 0.55(7) 29.180.69
32.58

TOWNSEND Louis AUS8 1:02.248 1.03(2) 28.390.58
33.85

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

FOSTER Jake RAYS4 1:01.851 (2) 28.950.67
32.90

DILLARD Ben SMST8 1:02.482 0.63(1) 28.920.72
33.56

HILLIS Dillon BSS6 1:02.653 0.80(6) 29.680.71
32.97

BABINEC Tyler RAYS3 1:02.794 0.94(4) 29.490.61
33.30

LOUSER Jason LIAC2 1:03.025 1.17(5) 29.540.70
33.48

FRAZIER Forrest EISF7 1:03.406 1.55(3) 29.210.62
34.19

REICH Maxwell PHX5 1:03.647 1.79(7) 29.790.79
33.85

RHEE Dylan AGUA1 1:03.678 1.82(8) 30.410.63
33.26

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 124 3 AUG 2019 - 06:04 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 24

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

AM 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

US 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

WJ 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

CR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

WALSH Gretchen NAC6 1:00.261 (1) 29.070.68
31.19

SEIDT Asia KYA5 1:01.002 0.74(5) 29.760.62
31.24

NELSON Beata WA1 1:01.053 0.79(2) 29.590.65
31.46

DELOOF Catie UN-NC3 1:01.094 0.83(4) 29.740.58
31.35

ULETT Tristen DYNA2 1:01.415 1.15(8) 30.000.64
31.41

RUDOLPH Janelle PRO8 1:01.696 1.43(=6) 29.790.57
31.90

CRISERA Alexandra CITI4 1:01.717 1.45(3) 29.720.50
31.99

SORENSON Sophie KYA7 1:01.908 1.64(=6) 29.790.63
32.11

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BILQUIST Amy SAC4 59.641 (1) 28.910.66
30.73

CURZAN Claire TAC5 1:00.392 0.75(4) 29.220.61
31.17

BROOKS Caitlin GSC1 1:00.463 0.82(2) 29.180.56
31.28

BROWN Erika TNAQ3 1:00.644 1.00(8) 29.500.61
31.14

ALONS Kylee WOLF8 1:00.715 1.07(3) 29.210.62
31.50

NORDMANN Lucie ALTO6 1:00.836 1.19(6) 29.320.63
31.51

IVEY Isabel CAL7 1:00.857 1.21(7) 29.380.69
31.47

CRUSH Annabel LAK2 1:00.888 1.24(5) 29.280.60
31.60

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW100MBA------------FNL---------_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA 03 AUG 19:40 Page 1/2



2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 124 3 AUG 2019 - 06:04 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 24

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ULETT Rye DYNA4 1:01.061 (4) 29.960.66
31.10

DRESSEL Sherridon GSC1 1:01.662 0.60(7) 30.390.59
31.27

WHITE Rhyan BAMA7 1:01.693 0.63(1) 29.590.59
32.10

MARSH Alyssa UN-NC3 1:02.044 0.98(6) 30.080.59
31.96

ADAMS Claire CSC6 1:02.555 1.49(5) 30.050.63
32.50

TANG Amy UN-PN5 1:02.896 1.83(2) 29.700.54
33.19

ALEXANDER Bridgette KYA2 1:02.977 1.91(8) 30.460.65
32.51

MACK Linnea OAQ8 1:03.328 2.26(3) 29.880.58
33.44

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

COOK Julia TXLA3 1:01.541 (1) 29.540.58
32.00

BENTZ Caroline NCAP4 1:01.682 0.14(2) 29.610.63
32.07

WALDREP Ellie BAY5 1:02.013 0.47(4) 30.110.72
31.90

LAUGHLIN Tea BUEN7 1:02.264 0.72(5) 30.200.55
32.06

CHANG Mia BC8 1:02.425 0.88(3) 30.000.49
32.42

ATKINSON Emma GAAC2 1:02.566 1.02(7) 30.470.66
32.09

BATES Talia GSC1 1:02.707 1.16(6) 30.370.57
32.33

MANNION Natalie CS-NE6 1:03.198 1.65(8) 30.580.65
32.61

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 125 3 AUG 2019 - 06:14 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 25

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

AM 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

US 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009

WJ 52.53 25.53 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018

CR 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

FARRIS Dean HARV6 53.931 (1) 26.010.64
27.92

GRANT Will HEATST4 54.572 0.64(2) 26.490.56
28.08

POTI Zachary SUN5 54.723 0.79(4) 26.740.56
27.98

CHANEY Adam RAYS3 55.034 1.10(3) 26.530.65
28.50

WILLIAMS Brodie MS2 55.065 1.13(6) 26.840.60
28.22

REILMAN Joey TNAQ7 55.596 1.66(7) 26.880.55
28.71

HUILLE Stanislas FRA8 55.647 1.71(5) 26.780.60
28.86

STAKA Chris ACSC1 56.808 2.87(8) 27.420.56
29.38

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

CASAS Shaine AGS4 52.721 (1) 25.290.55
27.43

NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA5 53.802 1.08(3) 26.070.58
27.73

BEACH Clark QSTS3 53.953 1.23(2) 25.970.51
27.98

McNALLY Craig SCOT8 54.484 1.76(4) 26.430.58
28.05

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFL7 54.645 1.92(6) 26.640.57
28.00

MEFFORD Bryce CAL1 54.796 2.07(7) 26.720.57
28.07

KLOTZ Matthew TAQ2 55.007 2.28(5) 26.530.58
28.47

DAVIS Wyatt CSC6 55.078 2.35(8) 26.770.55
28.30

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 125 3 AUG 2019 - 06:14 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 25

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

TYSOE Cam WA3 54.891 (4) 26.900.58
27.99

ARMSTRONG Hunter CCS5 55.332 0.44(1) 26.410.67
28.92

WHYTE Mitchell UOFL2 55.393 0.50(7) 27.050.56
28.34

ARTMANN Josh ASC4 55.414 0.52(2) 26.720.53
28.69

BURNS Brendan UMLY1 55.695 0.80(5) 26.910.55
28.78

GRUM Ian DYNA6 55.726 0.83(8) 27.100.60
28.62

STEELE Jacob IU8 55.747 0.85(6) 26.980.54
28.76

CONATON Patrick BAD7 55.878 0.98(3) 26.850.58
29.02

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

LARSON Peter EDI4 55.781 (1) 26.720.60
29.06

TAPP Hunter LAK1 56.042 0.26(7) 27.530.64
28.51

LIERZ Harrison EA3 56.323 0.54(5) 27.350.63
28.97

LASCO Destin SAKA5 56.344 0.56(3) 27.210.65
29.13

HAMLET Thomas EAC8 56.375 0.59(4) 27.310.65
29.06

DOLAN Jack RSCA6 56.436 0.65(2) 27.140.65
29.29

CONWAY Sean NCAP2 56.617 0.83(8) 27.550.62
29.06

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG7 56.628 0.84(6) 27.390.57
29.23

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 126 3 AUG 2019 - 06:40 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 26

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 6:58.55 USA - United States Of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 20091:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09

AM 6:58.55 USA - United States Of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 20091:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09

US 7:03.84 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 20101:45.62 3:32.08 5:18.57

WJ 7:10.95 HUN - Hungary Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 20171:48.68 3:36.20 5:24.43

CR 7:12.35 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 20051:48.12 3:35.53 5:22.86

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

AUS - Australia4 7:14.611 2

WINNINGTON Elijah 0.64 1:48.4625.13 52.86 1:21.24 1:48.46

TOWNSEND Louis 0.28 3:36.2124.66 51.74 1:19.65 1:47.75

TEMPLE Matthew 0.37 5:25.6925.42 53.41 1:21.61 1:49.48

SMITH Brendon 0.33 7:14.6125.18 53.00 1:21.27 1:48.92

OSU - Ohio State University3 7:16.402 1.792

GAZIEV Ruslan 0.69 1:49.3325.39 53.22 1:21.35 1:49.33

LOY Andrew 0.13 3:37.1124.59 52.09 1:20.26 1:47.78

GLOUDE Daniel 0.51 5:27.7726.17 54.11 1:22.20 1:50.66

DELAKIS Paul 0.13 7:16.4024.80 51.97 1:20.33 1:48.63

AGS - Aggie Swim Club6 7:22.173 7.562

RICHARDSON Steven 0.71 1:51.4125.23 52.84 1:21.72 1:51.41

THEALL Mark 0.38 3:38.5924.91 51.75 1:19.61 1:47.18

KOSTER Adam 0.35 5:29.8024.28 51.33 1:20.34 1:51.21

CASAS Shaine 0.46 7:22.1724.36 52.35 1:22.28 1:52.37

IU - Indiana University5 7:22.184 7.571

KARL Jakub 0.65 1:50.0625.69 53.41 1:21.74 1:50.06

CALVILLO Mikey ◊ 0.33 3:40.6725.47 53.30 1:21.88 1:50.61

MATHIAS van ◊ 0.40 5:31.4225.50 54.52 1:23.21 1:50.75

GAMBARDELLA Corey 0.33 7:22.1825.39 53.55 1:22.70 1:50.76

PLS - Pleasanton Seahawks4 7:22.475 7.861

LU Tyler 0.67 1:51.8925.77 53.76 1:22.57 1:51.89

DAVID Calvin ♦ 0.30 3:44.2825.40 54.19 1:23.59 1:52.39

ROONEY Maxime 0.33 5:32.5524.04 51.53 1:19.50 1:48.27

DACOSTA Paige ♦ 0.25 7:22.4724.88 53.00 1:22.20 1:49.92

IA - Irish Aquatics3 7:24.016 9.401

McKEEN Sadler 0.69 1:50.8725.42 53.18 1:22.11 1:50.87

SCHULTZ Aaron 0.38 3:42.5725.78 54.17 1:23.08 1:51.70

MIRANDA Max 0.14 5:33.3425.58 53.47 1:22.12 1:50.77

YEADON Zach 0.49 7:24.0126.13 54.42 1:22.86 1:50.67

CLOV - Clovis Swim Club6 7:24.257 9.641

HAUSS Graham 0.69 1:50.0526.05 53.97 1:22.19 1:50.05

FORBES Ben ♦ 0.16 3:39.5925.30 52.99 1:21.10 1:49.54

MANSHEIM Tyler ♦ 0.32 5:32.8425.23 53.11 1:22.36 1:53.25

JETT Gabriel ♦ 0.41 7:24.2525.44 53.56 1:22.80 1:51.41

VICN - Vic-NSW7 7:24.408 9.792

SWINBURN Stuart ♦ 0.69 1:50.6025.72 53.72 1:22.32 1:50.60

HERTZ Joshua 0.30 3:40.5124.67 52.72 1:20.91 1:49.91

CARR Jack ♦ 0.44 5:33.1125.66 53.81 1:23.51 1:52.60

ROGERSON Elliot 0.08 7:24.4025.73 54.02 1:22.84 1:51.29
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 126 3 AUG 2019 - 06:40 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 26

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

ALTO - Alto Swim Club5 7:24.839 10.222

MACMILLAN Will 0.65 1:49.6525.53 53.35 1:21.59 1:49.65

GONZALEZ Mason ◊ 0.37 3:41.5725.39 53.61 1:22.94 1:51.92

HIRSCHBERGER Matthew 0.27 5:35.5625.69 53.97 1:23.56 1:53.99

LINCOLN Michael 0.31 7:24.8324.86 52.51 1:20.96 1:49.27

TNAQ - Tennessee Aquatics1 7:25.4510 10.842

REILMAN Joey 0.64 1:50.7725.34 53.39 1:22.08 1:50.77

HIGGINS Walker 0.38 3:40.5425.27 52.96 1:21.43 1:49.77

WALSH Josh 0.53 5:32.5825.17 53.42 1:22.84 1:52.04

BAILEY Seth 0.26 7:25.4525.22 53.57 1:23.48 1:52.87

SA - Swimatlanta8 7:26.0711 11.462

MAGAHEY Jake ♦ 0.69 1:49.3625.67 53.55 1:22.05 1:49.36

DUBOIS Jack 0.58 3:41.1725.52 53.66 1:22.63 1:51.81

DUNHAM Bradley 0.46 5:33.0125.42 53.58 1:23.09 1:51.84

WINTON Andrew 0.47 7:26.0725.70 54.11 1:23.44 1:53.06

WA - Wisconsin Aquatics2 7:28.8512 14.242

TYSOE Cam 0.69 1:50.4525.76 53.59 1:21.73 1:50.45

NOVINSKI Matthew 0.54 3:43.7625.12 53.20 1:22.46 1:53.31

BACK Griffin 0.29 5:35.3525.43 53.44 1:22.17 1:51.59

MILINOVICH Michael 0.55 7:28.8526.27 54.61 1:23.93 1:53.50

RSC - Ravenswood Swimming Club5 7:32.3813 17.773

EDIE Jack 0.72 1:51.0125.48 53.39 1:21.99 1:51.01

ELLIOTT Tomas 0.22 3:44.2225.69 54.18 1:23.73 1:53.21

BAILEY Myles 0.20 5:35.7825.72 55.13 1:23.60 1:51.56

NEWLING Andrew 0.28 7:32.3826.35 56.66 1:26.95 1:56.60

VICN - Vic-NSW7 7:33.7714 19.161

MARKS Edward 0.69 1:54.4626.43 55.16 1:24.68 1:54.46

CHAMPION Shaun 0.26 3:47.2925.49 53.96 1:23.11 1:52.83

BLACKBURN Lewis 0.51 5:40.5326.23 55.02 1:24.96 1:53.24

BOOTH Shaye ◊ 0.43 7:33.7725.08 53.60 1:23.56 1:53.24

TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers2 7:38.2415 23.631

AUCHINACHIE Cameron 0.69 1:50.6324.93 52.70 1:21.45 1:50.63

ROBROCK Kyle 0.13 3:41.4224.44 51.90 1:20.98 1:50.79

WALKER Graham 0.34 5:39.8526.13 55.88 1:26.85 1:58.43

KUEBLER Robin 0.36 7:38.2426.87 57.12 1:27.87 1:58.39

EA - Elevation Athletics1 7:42.7416 28.131

LIERZ Harrison ♦ 0.65 1:53.5925.92 54.44 1:23.98 1:53.59

MILLER Lukas ♦ 0.54 3:45.4425.50 52.86 1:21.61 1:51.85

KREIDL Max ♦ 0.30 5:43.3726.53 55.52 1:26.53 1:57.93

BIGELOW Pierce ♦ 0.31 7:42.7428.43 58.87 1:29.11 1:59.37

MLA - Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics8 DNS1

ABF - Bluefish Swim Club3 DNS3

PLS - Pleasanton Seahawks4 DSQ3

REN Alex ♦ 0.66 1:54.6926.34 54.85 1:23.97 1:54.69

WANG Ethan ♦ 0.55 3:55.2427.11 57.48 1:29.25 2:00.55

WANG Andrew ♦ 0.22 5:56.4927.29 57.67 1:29.50 2:01.25

PLATTEL Lleyton ♦
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 126 3 AUG 2019 - 06:40 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 26

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

◊ Under 18 swimmer ♦ Junior swimmer
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